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   JCTA STAFF TIP SHEET    

Brent McKim   ext. 1013 
1373 S. Brook St., 40208 
Cell – 552-0126 
brent.mckim@jcta.org 
Birthday  2-4-1963 

DeeAnn Flaherty     ext. 1010 
379 Lakes of Dogwood Blvd., Shepherdsville, 40165 
Cell – 552-6165 
deeann.flaherty@jcta.org 
Birthday  1-18-1974 

Elana Crane    ext. 1008 
1919 Richmond Road, 40205 
Cell – 445-2788 
Elana.Crane@jcta.org 
Birthday  8-13-1967 

Chanda Hornback   ext. 1006 
477 Autumn Glen Dr. Mt. Washington, KY 40047 
Cell – 592-1404 
chanda.hornback@jcta.org 
Birthday  5-27-1979 

Antonia Lindauer   ext. 1021 
1236 Everett Avenue, 40204 
Cell – 468-3692 
Antonia.lindauer@jcta.org 
Birthday  3-30-1979 

Dawn Moretz   ext. 1003 
4910 Glenna Way, 40219 
Cell – 432-0981 
dawn.moretz@jcta.org 
Birthday   -   12-20-1967 

Andrew Bailey   ext. 1022 
2391 Hawthorne Ave. 40205 
Cell – 797-2586 
andrew.bailey@jcta.org 
Birthday   -   01-21-1983 

 

 
 

Jennifer Lawson    ext. 1001 
309 Minnie Ln., Shepherdsville, KY 40165 
Cell – 552-0649 
jennifer.lawson@jcta.org 
Birthday   3-9-1981 

Jo Lynn Looney   ext. 1002 
5592 David Lane, 40258 
Cell – 502-619-0220 
jolynn.looney@jcta.org 
Birthday   2-15-1966 

Jo Pierce  ext. 1000 
312 W. Jefferson St., La Grange, KY 40031 
Cell –489-1166 
Email: jo.pierce@jcta.org 
Birthday  10-27-1964 

 

Tammy Berlin   ext. 1013 
7432 E. Orchard Grass Blvd. Crestwood, KY 40014 
Cell – 797-2638 
tammy.berlin@jcta.org 
Birthday  -- 12-16-1965 
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